Manufacturer
bq

bq
Fairphone
Sony
HTC
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

Model

Aquaris V Plus
Aquaris X Pro

FP3
H8324
HTC One M9

iPad 9.7-Inch 6th Gen (Wi-Fi/Cellular)

iPad 9.7-inch, 5th gen
iPad 9.7-inch, 5th gen
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2
iPad Air 2

iPad Air 3rd gen (Wi-Fi Only)

Platform OS Version

Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S

8.1
8.1

9.0

10.0

7.0

12.3.1

13.6.1

13.3.1

12.4.8

12.4.7

12.4.6

12.4.5

10.2.1

12.1.4

12.2

11.2.5

12.4.4

12.3.1

11.2

11.2.6

i0S 12.4.6 (16G183)
11.4.1

12.4.3

11.4

13.5.1

13.6.1

13.6

11.0

11.4.1

12.3.1

i0S 13.6.1 (17G80)
11.2.1

13.3.1

13.4.1

i0S 12.2 (16E227)
11.4

i0S 13.6 (17G68)
13.5

9.3.2

11.3.1

11.1

i0S 13.3.1 (17D50)
12.0

13.7

13.3

i0S 13.3 (17C54)
12.2

10.3.1

13.6.1



Apple iPad Air 3rd gen (Wi-Fi/Cellular) i0S 13.3

Apple iPad Mini i0S 9.3.6

Apple iPad Mini 4 i0S 13.4

Apple iPad Mini 4 i0S 13.7

Apple iPad Mini 4 i0S 13.4.1

Apple iPad Mini 4 i0S 13.6

Apple iPad Mini 4 i0S 13.5.1

Apple iPad mini with Retina display i0S i0S 12.4.2 (16G114)
Apple iPad Pro i0S 13.5.1

Apple iPad Pro i0S 13.6

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.6

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.3.1

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.6.1

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.5.1

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 12.3.1

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.4.1

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.7

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 12.2

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.3

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 12.1.4

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 1241

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.2.3

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.1.2

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S i0S 12.2 (16E227)
Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.1.3

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.4

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 12.4

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 12.1.3

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.2

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S i0S 13.4 (17E255)
Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 13.5

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S i0S 13.4.1 (17E262)
Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 11.3

Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S i0S 13.3.1 (17D50)
Apple iPad Pro 10.5-inch i0S 12.0.1

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.6.1

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.5.1

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.3.1

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.6

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.4.1

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.1.2

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.3

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.2.3

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S i0S 13.5.1 (17F80)
Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 12.3.1

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 12.4.1

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.7

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch i0S 13.5

Apple iPad Pro 11-inch, 2nd gen (Wi-Fi/Cellular)  iOS 13.6.1

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 13.5.1



Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 13.3

Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 13.4.1
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 13.4
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 13.6.1
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 13.3.1
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 12.4.1
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 11.4.1
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 11.3
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 2nd gen i0S 13.6
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 3rd gen i0S 13.6
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 3rd gen i0S 13.6.1
Apple iPad Pro 12.9-inch, 3rd gen i0S 13.5.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.6.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.4.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.3.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 11.2.6
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.6
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.5.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 11.4
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 12.3.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 11.0.2
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 10.3.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.1.2
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 12.1.4
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.7
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 11.4.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 10.3.2
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.4
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.5
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 12.4.1
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 11.2.2
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 11.3
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 12.3
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S i0S 13.5.1 (17F80)
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 13.2.3
Apple iPad Pro 9.7-inch i0S 11.0.3
Apple iPad, 4th gen i0S 10.3.3
Apple iPad, 4th gen i0S i0S 10.2.1 (14D27)
Apple iPad, 4th gen i0S 10.3.4
Apple iPhone 11 i0S 13.5.1
Apple iPhone 11 i0S 13.6
Apple iPhone 11 i0S 13.6.1
Apple iPhone 11 i0S i0S 13.3 (17C54)
Apple iPhone 11 Pro i0S 13.6.1
Apple iPhone 11 Pro i0S 13.6
Apple iPhone 11 Pro i0S 13.5.1
Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max i0S 13.6.1
Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max i0S 13.6
Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max i0S 13.5.1

Apple iPhone 5 i0S 10.3.4



Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

iPhone 5
iPhone 5s
iPhone 5s
iPhone 5s
iPhone 5s
iPhone 5s
iPhone 5s
iPhone 5s
iPhone 5s
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6
iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6 Plus
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s

i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S

10.3.3
12.4.8

11.2.5

12.4.7

12.3.1

12.4.5

12.4.4

12.4.6

12.4.3

12.4.6

12.4.4

12.4.8

10.3.2

11.4.1

i0S 12.4.5 (16G161)
12.1

10.3.3

i0S 12.4.6 (16G183)
12.4.7

12.4.2

12.4.5

12.4.1

10.2.1

12.3.1

12.4.3

11.4

9.3.5

12.1.4

i0S 12.4.8 (16G201)
12.4.8

12.4.7

12.4.6

13.6.1

10.3.3

13.5.1

13.1.2

13.6

13.3.1

13.4.1

11.2.5

12.4.1

12.3.1

11.1.2

13.7

13.3

10.1

12.4

12.2

i0S 13.3 (17C54)
i0S 12.3.1 (16F203)



Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s
iPhone 6s Plus
iPhone 6s Plus
iPhone 6s Plus
iPhone 6s Plus
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7
iPhone 7 Plus
iPhone 7 Plus
iPhone 7 Plus
iPhone 7 Plus
iPhone 7 Plus
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8

i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S

13.5
i0S 13.6 (17G68)
i0S 13.6.1 (17G80)
11.3.1

11.4

11.0.2

12.1.4

13.6.1

13.7

13.5.1

13.6

13.5.1

13.4.1

13.6.1

13.6

12.3.1

13.5

13.7

12.4.1

13.3.1

13.3

i0S 13.1 (17A844)
i0S 13.5.1 (17F80)
13.4

11.0.3

11.4

12.2

12.0

11.4.1

13.2.3

12.1.4

12.4

11.2.1

11.2.6

12.1

13.1.2

11.3

11.3.1

i0S 13.1.1 (17A854)
i0S 13.3 (17C54)
13.1.3

13.6.1

13.6

13.4.1

13.7

13.5.1

13.6.1

13.6

13.5.1

13.3.1



Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8
iPhone 8 Plus
iPhone 8 Plus
iPhone 8 Plus
iPhone 8 Plus
iPhone 8 Plus
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE

i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S

12.1.3
13.4

13.7

13.4.1

13.3

i0S 13.1.2 (17A860)
12.4.1

12.2

13.1.1

i0S 12.3.1 (16F203)
12.1

13.5

12.3.1

i0S 13.6.1 (17G80)
i0S 13.5.1 (17F80)
i0S 12.4.1 (16G102)
11.1.2

12.1.4

i0S 13.1.3 (17A878)
11.4.1

13.2.3

12.4

13.2.2

13.1.2

12.1.1

i0S 13.6 (17G68)
i0S 13.3.1 (17D50)
12.3

i0S 13.3 (17C54)
14.0

13.6.1

13.7

12.2

13.5.1

13.4.1

13.6

13.6.1

13.5.1

13.3.1

13.4.1

13.3

10.3.2

11.2.6

13.5

i0S 13.1.2 (17A860)
i0S 13.3.1 (17D50)
13.1.2

12.4.1

12.1.2

12.2



Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple

iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE
iPhone SE, 2nd gen
iPhone SE, 2nd gen
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone X
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR

i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S
i0S

13.7
11.4

i0S 13.6 (17G68)
12.1.4

i0S 13.5.1 (17F80)
13.2.2

13.4

11.0.3

12.3.1

11.3.1

13.2

i0S 13.4.1 (17E262)
11.4.1

i0S 13.6.1 (17G80)
13.6

13.6.1

13.6.1

13.3.1

13.6

12.4.1

13.5.1

13.5

13.4.1

14.0

13.7

13.3

13.2

11.4

12.4

i0S 13.3 (17C54)
i0S 13.6.1 (17G80)
12.3.1

11.2.2

13.1.2

13.1.2

13.6

13.5.1

13.6.1

13.3.1

13.7

13.4.1

i0S 13.1.3 (17A878)
13.4

12.4.1

13.3

i0S 13.3 (17C54)
13.2.3

12.4

i0S 13.2.3 (17B111)
13.5



Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
Apple
LGE

LGE

LGE

LGE
Apple
Xiaomi
Xiaomi
motorola
motorola
motorola
OnePlus
OnePlus
OnePlus
Google
Google
Google
Xiaomi
Xiaomi
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung

iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XR
iPhone XS
iPhone XS
iPhone XS
iPhone XS
iPhone XS Max
iPhone XS Max
iPhone XS Max
iPhone XS Max
iPhone XS Max
LG-H870
LG-H870
LG-H870
LG-K220

MacBook Pro (15-inch, 2018)

Ml 5s Plus

Mi 9T Pro

moto g(6) plus
motorola one action
motorola one macro
ONEPLUS A3003
ONEPLUS A5000
ONEPLUS A6003
Pixel

Pixel 2

Pixel 3a
POCOPHONE F1
Redmi Note 8T
SM-A310F
SM-A320FL
SM-A320FL
SM-A405FN
SM-A520F
SM-A530F
SM-A705FN
SM-G398FN
SM-G715FN
SM-G920F
SM-G930F
SM-G935F
SM-G950F
SM-G960F

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S

i0S
Android
Android
Android
Android
macOS
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android

i0S 13.6 (17G68)
i0S 13.5.1 (17F80)
i0S 12.1.2 (16C104)
i0S 12.4.1 (16G102)
i0S 13.6.1 (17G80)
i0S 13.3.1 (17D50)
i0S 13.2 (17B84)
13.1.3

i0S 12.3.1 (16F203)
13.6.1

13.7

13.5.1

13.5

13.5

13.6.1

13.6

i0S 13.6.1 (17G80)
13.5.1

8.0

9.0

7.0

6.0

10.15.6

8.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

10.0



samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
samsung
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Vodafone

SM-G960F
SM-G970F
SM-G970F
SM-G973F
SM-G975F
SM-J415FN
SM-J510FN
SM-J530F
SM-J530F
SM-J600FN
SM-J710F
SM-N950F
SM-N960F
SM-T725
SM-T725
Surface Hub 55
Surface Hub 55
Surface Hub 55
Surface Hub 84
VFD 600

Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Android
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Android

9.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

9.0

7.1

8.1

9.0

10.0

8.1

9.0

10.0

9.0

10.0
10.0.15063.2284
10.0.15063.877
10.0.15063.2172
10.0.15063.2284
6.0



	whitelist

